Matrix Code
05A
05L
05M
05w

Matrix Code
03K
03z

Eligible Activity
Senior Services
Child Care Services
Health Services
Food Banks

Eligible Activity

Street Improvements
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PUBLIC SERVICES

Number of Persons Benefitting
83
108
1,703
1,144
Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 3,038
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting
3,425

Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S 7,265

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 10,690
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